

Jensen East 2022

"A Return to Our Roots"

June 8-11, 2022 Lake Chatuge, Georgia

Registration Information and Form

Registration Information

- The registration fee of \$145.00 per attendee covers all tours and events. The registration fee also includes a lunch, a barbecue dinner, the Saturday evening awards banquet, and one (1) event shirt.
- Please indicate the event shirt style(s) and size(s) below. Additional event shirts are available for \$25.00 each.
- A block of hotel rooms has been reserved for Jensen East 2022 at the host hotel, The Ridges Resort on Lake Chatuge, 3499 US 76 West, Young Harris, Georgia 30582. Reservations can be made at 706-896-2262 (the reservation block code is Jen2022). Additional information regarding The Ridges Resort at Lake Chatuge can be found at www.theridgesresort.com.
- The Jensen East 2022 group rate is \$129.00 per night plus applicable taxes. This rate includes a \$10.00 per day per room credit for breakfast. The block of rooms will be released to the public on Thursday, May 12, 2022, so please make your reservations well-prior to this date.
- For those attendees who wish to arrive early or depart later than the official dates for Jensen East 2022, the host hotel will honor the group rate for two nights prior to, and two nights after, the meet.
- Trailer parking is available on the host hotel's property.
- A car wash station will be available on the host hotel's property. Commercial car wash facilities are also available locally.
- Don't forget to bring items for donation to the traditional Friday night auction.
- We regret that the Jensen East 2022 organizing committee cannot accommodate requests for special meals. Any requests for special meals should be coordinated directly with the host hotel.

Please make checks payable to: "Jensen East 2022" (in US funds only).

No refunds after Wednesday, May 18, 2022.

Mail your completed registration form, signed waiver, and check to:

Jensen East 2022 c/o Rob Wester 3580 Still Road Cumming, GA 30041 USA

Any Questions? Please call Rob at (505) 615-8612 or e-mail robwester@me.com.

Registration Page 1 of 2



Jensen East 2022



Registration Form

| Address. | | | | _ | |
|--|-----------------|-----------------|--------------|-----------|------------------------------------|
| Home Phone: E-mail: | | | l Phone: _ | _ | |
| Event Shirt Style (check one): | Men's | Ladies' | | | |
| Event Shirt (indicate quantity): | Small | Medium | Large | XL | XXL |
| Spouse / Guest Name: | | | | _ | |
| Address (if different): | | | | | |
| Home Phone: | | Cel | I Phone: _ | | |
| E-mail: | | | | _ | |
| Event Shirt Style (check one): | | | | | |
| Event Shirt (indicate quantity): | Small | Medium | Large | XL | XXL |
| Registration fee(s): x \$14 | 5.00 = \$ | | | | |
| Additional shirt(s): x \$2 | · | | | | |
| Total fees: | \$ | | | | |
| Will you be bringing your Jensen(s) to Jensen East 2022? Yes If so, please provide the following information: Jensen no. 1 (year/make/model): Jensen no. 2 (year/make/model): How far will you be traveling? miles | | | | | Drive or tow? |
| <u>Waiver</u> | | | | | |
| Each above-named registrant sha | ıll carefully r | ead, and sign a | and date the | following | : : |
| I am aware of the hazards inhere organizers, hotel, supporting spo and property damage incurred by | nsors, collec | tively and sepa | arately from | any and a | all liability from personal injury |
| Signature (required): | | | | | |
| Print Name: | | | | | |
| Spouse/Guest Signature (required | d): | | | | |
| Print Name: | | Da [.] | te: | | |

Registration Page 2 of 2